{@3an1ONI LON) S3IHOSSIDDY
319V 1IVAY HO4 3QIS 3SHIAIY 338

3-d1-068N
NO d3sn

€t
ALl

194 W 214

2L gy 16-69) 6L | 3N0H0LI0SAINIOL

AN0Y0L A0 'SETNI0L-09

\\ﬂ.\\fﬂu .\‘ ST

|03amant LoN
0878 6¢ SWALY
14

$IVd Yy

194-47 19-69)
IN0HOL 40 S8 NI 009
8¢

LNINTTNOHNT ¥ 3NOLLYINNENG HNFNO0TO
OT104d HOd YAVLNINIY VOLLYINNEIN YHOAVAYTD
HITIYN ONIAVHS JULYINNENG a34- 1109

3-d -O68N

$307d ¥
(9042 08E-9p]

! PPELLL TYANYIN AONYNILNIYIN ONV NOLLYHALO ANY 2-9¢¢1di LS S1-vd HUM A4S0 39 OL
LL/LL THL-922Ld]

IN0YOL 0 587 NI 0€-008

[

3\

19312 9-62)
INDYOLA0 'SHTNI 062

|\ IS#IN3L ASNESSY-8nS
oo 40 14¥d 34V
164 ONY k¥ SIALI

SV b
(93 191-bb1)
IN0YAL A0 S8 NI Obi-521

i o

@ ziho)
304040 'S8T N1 01-G6




BOSTITCH

N89C-1P-E

Parts List:

IP1226-2RP

To be Used with tool parts illustration:

IP1226-1RJ

and operation and maintenance manual:

171344

Serial Number on the Tool:

N8IC-1P-E XXXX

001 and Higher

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
1 MSFE100-25 SCREW,SFHCS,M8X1.00X25 55 MSC8125-30 SCREW,SHCS M8X30
2 163859 BUSHING,EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 56 166787 PIN,FEED PAWL
3 163818 DEFLECTOR,EXHAUST 57 171121 ASSEMBLY ,NOSE/WEAR BUSHING
4 163830 PLATE,CAP 58 N70149 PAWL CHECK
5 MSC6100-30 SCREW,SHCS, M6X1.00X30 59 854011 COMPRESSION SPRING
6 163827 PLATE, WEAR 60 N80125 PIN,SPECIAL
T 149819 WEAR GUIDE 61 N70140 PIN,SPECIAL(STEP)
8 163848 FRAME CAP,MACHINING 62 166760 DOOR,MACHINING,N838C
9 105814 O-RING,1.929X.098 63 MPG030012 PIN,SPRING,M3X12MM
10 163820 BUMPER,HEAD VALVE 64 854013 SPRING,COMPRESSION
11 |163844 SPRING,HEAD VALVE 65 N70150 LATCH DQOR
12 163822 0O-RING,2.487X.103XNBR 66 88999 O-RING,.362X.103
13 163821 LOWER BODY,HEAD VALVE 67 163894 PISTON,FEED
14 163823 SEAL,HEAD VALVE 68 87112 O-RING,.924X.103
15 163845 SEAL,FRAME/CAP 69 163930 SPRING,FEED PISTON
16 8516086 O-RING,1.850X.210 70 163897 STOP,FEED PISTON
17 163816 ASSEMBLY,PISTON/DRIVER 71 163895 COLLAR,SPRING
18 163824 SLEEVE,CYLINDER 72 163896 RETAINING RING,INCH
19 175520 SEAL,CHECK 73 163892 PLATFORM,CANISTER,N89C
20 163855 RING,CYLINDER SLEEVE 74 149910 CAP,NAIL TRAY
21 108718 0-RING,3.484X.139 75 163910 COVER,CANISTER,N89C
22 171349 LABEL,FRONT N89C-1P-E 76 854004 WASHER,RUBBER-7
23 MHE3050-100 NUT,NYLON M3X.50 77 166771 PIN,CANISTER COVER
24 MHEG100-100 NUT,ESN M6X1 78 171350 LABEL,CANISTER,N89C-1P-E
25 163856 SEAL,END CAP 79  |MSC6100-40 SCREW,SOC. HD. CAP M6X1.00X40
26 163843 END CAP,PAINT 80 MPW6.2 WASHER.SPECIAL
27 T50118 WASHER,PLAIN 82 180545 CVERMOLD,TRAY
28 MSC5080-20 SCREW,S0C HD. CAP M5 X 20 83 166768 SPRING,EXTENSION - CANISTER
29 123858 BUSHING,FLANGED ISOLATION 84 MSC4070-16 SCREW,5HCS M4X0.7X16
30 166781 SPRING,UPPER TRIP 85 163876 BUSHING,UPPER CONTACT ARM
3 MPP030020 PIN,SPIRAL M3X20MM 87 171351 ASSEMBLY,CANISTER
32 100298 PIN,SPIRAL M3X30 89 195465 ARM, CONTACT
33 108562 SCREW,TRIGGER PIVOT
35 TVAS KIT, TRIGGER VALVE
36 100387 SPRING,COMPRESSION
37 181791 ASSEMBLY,CONTACT TRIGGER
38 SEQ7 KIT,SEQUENTIAL TRIP CONVERSION
39 163883 GUIDE,ARM
40 N100120 BUSHING,WEAR
41 107231 BUMPER,DRIVE
42 163884 SEAL,NOSE
43 171127 FRAME,OVERMOLD
44 MSCB100-25 SCREW,SHCS,M6X1.00X25
45 166766 COVER,TRIP
46 116970 SPRING,CONTACT ARM
50 171120 NOSE,MACHINING,N89C
53 166773 PAWL,FEED,MACHINING,N8SC
54 166774 SPRING,FEED PAWL




	N89C-1P-E..
	N89C-1P-E.

